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Product ID Description

Description: 7'x6' (214x182cm) Panoramic Sauna - Knotty Cedar

ID: Classification: No CountAssembly Kit762PVE

1.00762 Panoramic Build KitB762PANO Knotty Red Cedar

1.00Crate Size  84"x45"x34" HighCRATE8434

1.00Crate Size 90"x33"x90" HighCRATE9033 Crate Size 90"x33"x90" High - With 

Panoramic Dome

49.0071" Sauna Stave with Daytos for  1 Wall & 

Dome

210001 6' Long (182cm)  Sauna - Knotty Red Cedar

1.0071" Sauna Top Stave (3-1/2" Wide) Daytos 

for 1 Wall & Dome (with Spacer)

210002 6' Long (182cm) Sauna - Knotty Red Cedar

1.0071" Sauna Bottom Stave (3" Wide) Daytos 

for 1 Wall & Dome

210003 6' Long (182cm) Sauna - Knotty Red Cedar

2.007' Sauna Cradle (Base)223003 For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel Sauna - Knotty 

Red Cedar

2.007' Half Moon Wall Sections322007 For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Knotty Red 

Cedar

1.007' Barrel Sauna Middle Front Wall322008 For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel - Knotty Red 

Cedar

3.007' Barrel Sauna BandsBANDS7 260" Long Sand Bands (6.604 Meters)

3.0015" Barrel Sauna Bolt with 2 NutsBOLT15

2.00Standard Sauna Head RestBR01

1.00Towel Hooks (3 Peg)HOOKS3

1.00Extra Sauna Vent (Includes 2 Grills and 

Inside Slider)

VENT1

1.00Outside Sauna Door Handle (Small)HANDLE01

1.00Inside Sauna Door Handle (Large)HANDLE02

2.00Plywood Window Assembly Supports300000 For 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel

1.00Panoramic Sauna Hardware PackagePANOHARDWARE

1.00Panoramic Sauna Owners ManualPANOMANUAL

1.0081-3/4" Round Dome (207cm)DOME7_WITHSAUNA 79-1/4" Circular Dome (81-3/4" Trim) x 22" High 2412 

Bronze Acrtylic

1.00Heater Option (Selection Required)
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BCP45 Saaku Electric Heater - 4.4KW1.00

RCK01 Box of Sauna Rocks (White Box)1.00

SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00

CP45 Saaku Electric Heater - 4.4KW with Rocks1.00

BCP60 Saaku Electric Heater - 6KW1.00

RCK01 Box of Sauna Rocks (White Box)1.00

SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00

CP60 Saaku Electric Heater - 6KW with Rocks1.00

BKIP45 Harvia KIP 4.5KW Sauna Heater1.00

KIP45 Harvia KIP 4.5KW Sauna Heater with Rocks1.00 #JH45B2401  Harvia KIP 

4.5KW Stainless Steel Heater 

with Built in Controls

RCK02 Box of Sauna Rocks (Red Box)1.00 Harvia Sauna Stones 20kg 

5cm - 10cm #AC3000

SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00

BKIP60 Harvia KIP 6KW Sauna Heater1.00

RCK02 Box of Sauna Rocks (Red Box)1.00 Harvia Sauna Stones 20kg 

5cm - 10cm #AC3000

SHIELD01 Electric Heater Shield1.00

KIP60 Harvia KIP 6KW Sauna Heater with Rocks1.00 #JH60B2401  Harvia KIP 

6KW Stainless Steel Heater 

with Built in Controls

NOHEATERPANO No Heater1.00

SHIELD02 Electric Heater Shield for Panoramic Sauna1.00

1.00Door Style (Selection Required) 22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels

303005 Standard Sauna Door with Frame & 

Hinges on Left

22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels1.00

303006 Standard Sauna Door with Frame & 

Hinges on Right

22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels1.00

303007 Sauna Door with Round Window (in 

Frame) Hinges in Right

22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels1.00

303008 Sauna Door with Round Window (in 

Frame) Hinges in Left

22-3/4"x64-3/4" (58x164cm) for 7' Diameter Barrels1.00

1.00Interior Options (Selection Required)



Only Non-Track Count Products

Optional Components shown within the Boxes

Product: 762PVE

Inventory Components - Parts List Detail

Dundalk Leisure Craft Inc.

December 23, 2022

 8:42:21  am

Page: 3

Product ID Description

76SSUPANO Signature Sauna Benches - 7x6 

Panoramic
1.00

403620 Dome Bench for 7' (214cm) Barrel1.00

403017 63-1/2" (161cm) Signature Bench Seat1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel

403004 63-1/2" (161cm) Signature Front Enclosure1.00 For All Sizes Barrel & 

Panoramic Saunas

403002 63-1/2" (161cm) Signature Back Rest (3pcs 

1x3)

1.00

402009 35-1/2" x 63-1/2" (161cm) Sauna Floor1.00 For 7' Diameter (214cm) 

Barrel with Signature or 

Lounge Benches

403630 45" (115cm) Signature Bench Seat1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel

403631 45" (115cm) Signature Back Rest (3pcs 1x3)1.00

403632 45" (115cm) Signature Front Enclosure1.00 For All Sizes Barrel & 

Panoramic Saunas

401000 Barrel Sauna Seat Bracket (Corner)4.00

403622 15" (36cm) Seat Bracket for Dome Bench2.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel

403621 Angled Middle Brace for Dome Bench1.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel

403623 17-1/2" (45cm) - 30 Degrees one end, 4 

Kregs- Left & Right

4.00 For 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel

76STUFPANO Standard Sauna Benches & Flat Floor - 

7x6 Panoramic
1.00

403620 Dome Bench for 7' (214cm) Barrel1.00

403642 45" Standard Sauna Bench1.00 7 Boards on Top of Bench 

(115cm) for 7' (214cm) 

Diameter Barrel

401006 63-1/2" Standard Sauna Bench1.00 7 Boards on Top of Bench 

(161cm) for 7' (214cm) 

Diameter Barrel

403643 Corner Brackets for Dome Bench -Left & 

Right  -Labeled  (Top)

2.00 For Standard Sauna Benches 

in Panormic Barrel

403644 L Brackets for Benches5.00 Standard Benches in 

Panoramic Saunas

402006 29-1/2" x 63-1/2" (161cm) Sauna Floor1.00 For 7' Diameter (214cm) 

Barrel with Standard Benches

76STUPANO Standard Sauna Benches - 7x6 Panoramic1.00

401006 63-1/2" Standard Sauna Bench1.00 7 Boards on Top of Bench 

(161cm) for 7' (214cm) 

Diameter Barrel

403642 45" Standard Sauna Bench1.00 7 Boards on Top of Bench 

(115cm) for 7' (214cm) 

Diameter Barrel

403643 Corner Brackets for Dome Bench -Left & 

Right  -Labeled  (Top)

2.00 For Standard Sauna Benches 

in Panormic Barrel
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403644 L Brackets for Benches5.00 Standard Benches in 

Panoramic Saunas

403620 Dome Bench for 7' (214cm) Barrel1.00

-  Roof Options (No Selection Required)

BEVEL760 Clear Cedar Bevel Roof - 6' (182cm) For 7x6 (214cmx182cm) Barrel Sauna1.00

205020 75" Ice & Water Shield4.00

206022 Bevel Trim for 7' (214cm) Diameter Barrel  

(9pcs per set)

2.00 Clear Red Cedar

206000 Bevel Spacer Block (For Assembly)2.00

206001 71" Clear Bevel Siding30.00 6' Long (182cm) Sauna

BEVEL760K Knotty Cedar Bevel Roof For 7x6 (214cmx182cm) Barrel Sauna1.00

205020 75" Ice & Water Shield4.00

206021 Knotty Bevel Trim for 7' (214cm) Diameter 

Barrel  (9pcs per set)

2.00 Knotty Red Cedar

206000 Bevel Spacer Block (For Assembly)2.00

206010 71" Knotty Bevel Siding30.00 6' Long (182cm) Sauna

-  Overhang Cove (No Selection Required)

COVE02 Overhang Cove Kit (14pcs) Knotty Red Cedar1.00

DescriptionProduct ID

762PVE 7'x6' (214x182cm) Panoramic Sauna - Knotty Cedar


